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Day Date Time Location Home Guest

Sat Apr 21 10:00 AM T-Ball Field 1 Royals Pixies

Tue Apr 24 6:00 PM T-Ball Field 1 Pixies Lions

Sat Apr 28 10:00 AM T-Ball Field 1 Lions Royals

Tue May 1 6:00 PM T-Ball Field 1 Pixies Royals

Sat May 5 10:00 AM T-Ball Field 1 Lions Pixies

Tue May 8 6:00 PM T-Ball Field 1 Royals Lions

Sat May 12 10:00 AM T-Ball Field 1 Royals Pixies

Tue May 15 6:00 PM T-Ball Field 1 Pixies Lions

Sat May 19 10:00 AM T-Ball Field 1 Lions Royals

Thu May 24 7:00 PM T-Ball Field 1 Pixies Royals

Tue May 29 6:00 PM T-Ball Field 1 Lions Pixies

Sat Jun 2 10:00 AM T-Ball Field 1 Royals Lions

May 28 Memorial Day - No Games

In case of inclement weather, please call the inclement weather line at (910) 304-8064.

North Carolina Dixie Softball District 6
2012 SweeTees Regular Season Schedule

May 21-23 Elementary School EOG Testing - No Games


